ASSMANN
21
H
3 4
F
G
E
Sheet
65
Title
D
Part No.
B
A
C
H
F
G
E
D
B
A
C
21 3 4 65 7
Scale N/A
Unit MM
7
1/2
Cross Section:
AK-310103-050-E
HDB 15P/M - HDB 15P/M CABLE
EAN:4016032286691
A-A
CABLE MUST PRINT:
OD=7.0±0.20mm JACKET COLOR: BEIGE
1.CABLE:
 (2)CONTACT RESISTANCE 5 ohm Max .
 (1)100% OPEN SHORT & MIS WIRE TEST.
(3)INSULATION RESISTANCE 10M ohm Min .
2.CONNECTOR:
3.HOOD: MOLDED TYPE,PVC 45P,COLOR:BEIGE.
  P1&P2: HDB 15P/M,SOLDER,BLUE INSULATION,3u GOLD PLATED CONTACTS, NICKEL PLATED SHELL
8.ELECTRICLE TEST:
(4)HI-POT TEST:DC 300V/10ms
6.THUMB SCREW: #4-40 UNC, MOLDED TYPE,PVC 45P,COLOR:BEIGE
7.FERRITE CORE: (  17.5 X   9.5 X 28.5mm), MOLDED BEIGE PVC.
4.INSIDE MOLDING: TRANSPARENT PE.
5.HEED: P1&P2 SIDE: 360 SOLDERED COPPER FOIL COVER
HDB 15P MALE HDB 15P MALE
P2
P1
A
A
1
2 3
6
7
3 2
5000±50MM
7
4 4
6
5 5
50±5mm 50±5mm
6
2
1
5
8
4
3
7
P2
Shell
11
10
1
7
5
8
4
3
6
2
P1
Shell
11
10
PIN Assignment
Red Video
Red Ground
Green Ground
Blue Video
Reserved
Ground
Green Video
Blue Ground
Sync Ground
Reserved
SDA12
13
14
15
12
13
14
15
Horizontal Sync
Vertical Sync
SCL
 RoHS REACH Compliant
AWM  2919   80°C  30V  VW-1  LOW   VOL TAGE  COMPUTER  CABLE
VGA3+7{(7/0.10BC+FMPE+D15/0.12CCA+AL+PVC)*3C+1/0.25BC*7C}+AL+D/0.25BC+96BLMS
由
 A
u
to
d
e
s
k
 教
育
版
产
品
制
作
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
由
 A
u
to
d
e
s
k
 教
育
版
产
品
制
作
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
ASSMANN
21
H
3 4
F
G
E
Sheet
65
Title
D
Part No.
B
A
C
H
F
G
E
D
B
A
C
21 3 4 65 7
Scale N/A
Unit MM
7
2/2
* "ROTTERDAM" is for Sea Freight shipment
* "COLOGNE"  is for Air Freight shipment
* "LUDENSCHEID"  is for  Fedex or UPS shipment
AK-310103-050-E
EAN:4016032286691
VGA Monitor connection cable,  HD15
M/M, 5.0m, 3Coax/7C, 2x ferrite,
be
P/N:
EAN:
AK-310103-050-E
Cable
Length
P/N Quantity
(Carton)
Measurement
(Carton)
N.W.
(Carton)
5m
G.W.
(Carton)
AK-310103-050-E 20pcs 38*28*24cm  7.8kg  8.6kg
Cable
Length
P/N
AK-310103-050-E
Rolling Size
(Single Cable)
Bag Size
(Single Cable)
Article Weight
(Single Cable)
5m 150mm max. 23*27*0.8mm  0.39kg
Polybag Type
(Single Cable)
Ordinary Polybag
(Heat Sealed)
Cable
LengthP/N
Quantity
(Inner Packing Unit)
Type
(Inner Packing Unit)
Size
(Inner Packing Unit)
5m
Weight
(Inner Packing Unit)
5 pcsAK-310103-050-E 38*49*0.8mm  1.95kg
Polybag
(Heat Sealed)
HDB 15P/M - HDB 15P/M CABLE
EAN:
P/N:AK-310103-050-E
QTY:5pcs
 RoHS REACH Compliant
4   0 1 6 0 3 2  2 8 6 6 9 1
4   0 1 6 0 3 2  2 8 6 6 9 1
A
5
0
m
m
80mm
Assmann  Electronic  GmbH,Auf  dem schüffel  3,58513
Lüdenscheid
由
 A
u
to
d
e
s
k
 教
育
版
产
品
制
作
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
由
 A
u
to
d
e
s
k
 教
育
版
产
品
制
作
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作